Exam Date

05/05/2026

07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026
07/05/2026

08/05/2026
08/05/2026
08/05/2026
08/05/2026

11/05/2026
11/05/2026

12/05/2026
12/05/2026
12/05/2026
12/05/2026
12/05/2026

13/05/2026
13/05/2026

14/05/2026
14/05/2026
14/05/2026
14/05/2026
14/05/2026
14/05/2026

15/05/2026
15/05/2026

18/05/2026
18/05/2026
18/05/2026
18/05/2026

19/05/2026
19/05/2026

20/05/2026
20/05/2026
20/05/2026

21/05/2026
21/05/2026
21/05/2026

Exam Board

Pearson

AQA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

OCR
WIEC
WIEC
AQA

WIEC
Pearson

WIEC

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
OCR

Pearson
Pearson
AQA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
WIEC

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

WIEC
OCR

Pearson
Pearson
WIEC

AQA
Pearson
WIEC

Qualification

BTEC Tech Awards

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE (9-1)

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE (9-1)

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

ExamCode

BHS03/01

8182/1

1TUO 1F
1TUO 1H
1TUO 3F
1TUO 3H
1CS0 01

1GN1 2F
1GN1 2H

R184/01
C670U10-1
C200U10-1
8261/W

C720U10-1
1BSO 01

C120U10-1
1SCO 1BF
1SCO 1BH
1BIO 1F
1BIO 1H

1GBO 01
J277/01

1MA1 1F
1MA1 1H
8182/2
1CSO0 02
1GN1 3F
1GN1 3H

1HIO 10-13
C200U20-1

1CHO 1F
1CHO 1H
1SCO 1CF
1SCO 1CH

C720U20-1
1277/02

1FR1 2F
1FR1 2H
C120U20-1

8700/1
1BS0 02
C670U20-1

Subject

Health and Social Care

Psychology
Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Turkish

Citizenship Studies
German

German

Sport Studies
Film Studies
Sociology
Drama

English Literature
Business

Religious Studies
Combined Science
Combined Science
Biology

Biology

Geography B
Computer Science

Mathematics
Mathematics
Psychology
Citizenship Studies
German

German

History
Sociology

Chemistry
Chemistry
Combined Science
Combined Science

English Literature
Computer Science

French
French
Religious Studies

English Language
Business
Film Studies

Health and Wellbeing

Psychology Paper 1

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Foundation Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier
Paper 1

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier

Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper
Film Studies Component 1 (Eduqgas)
Sociology Component 1 (Eduqas)

Drama

English Literature Component 1 (Eduqgas)
Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 1 (Eduqgas)
Paper 1: Biology 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1: Biology 1 Higher Tier

Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues
Computer Systems - Written Paper

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

Psychology Paper 2

Paper 2

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier

Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment
Sociology Component 2 (Eduqas)

Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Higher Tier

English Literature Component 2 (Eduqas)
Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 2 (Edugas)

English Language Paper 1
Paper 2: Building a Business
Film Studies Component 2 (Eduqas)

Exam Time

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
AM
PM

AM
PM

AM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
PM

AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
PM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
PM

AM
AM
PM

AM
PM
PM

Exam Duration

2h

1h 45m
0h 35m
Oh 45m
0h 50m
1h 05m
1h 45m
0h 50m
1h 05m

1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m

2h 00m
1h 45m

2h 00m
1h 10m
1h 10m
1h 45m
1h 45m

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
Oh 45m
1h 00m

1h 20m
1h 45m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 10m
1h 10m

2h 30m
1h 30m

Oh 50m
1h 05m
1h 00m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m



22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026
22/05/2026

01/06/2026
01/06/2026
01/06/2026
01/06/2026
01/06/2026
01/06/2026

02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026

03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA

Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
WIEC

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

1AAO 1F
1AAO 1H
1AAO 3F
1AAO 3H
1INO 1F
1INO 1H
1INO 3F
1INO 3H
1TUO 4F
1TUO 4H
8582/1

1INO 4F

1INO 4H
8582/2

1GN1 4F
1GN1 4H
C120U30-70-1

1PHO 1F
1PHO 1H
1SCO 1PF
1SCO 1PH
1AAO 4F
1AAO0 4H
1PGO 1F
1PGO 1H
1PGO 3F
1PGO 3H
8688/RH
8688/LF
8688/LH
8688/RF

1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
1GBO 02

Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Turkish
Turkish
Physical Education

Italian

Italian

Physical Education
German

German

Religious Studies

Physics

Physics

Combined Science
Combined Science
Arabic

Arabic

Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese

Polish

Polish

Polish

Polish

Mathematics
Mathematics
Geography B

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Foundation Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Foundation Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier
Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Higher Tier

Physical Education Paper 1

Paper 4: Writing in Italian Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier

Physical Education Paper 2

Paper 4: Writing in German Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier

Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 3 (Options 1 to 5) (Eduqas)

Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Paper 3: Physics 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 3: Physics 1 Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Foundation Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier
Polish Paper 3

Polish Paper 1

Polish Paper 1

Polish Paper 3

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier
Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier
Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
PM

Oh 35m
Oh 45m
Oh 50m
1h 05m
Oh 35m
Oh 45m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h 20m
1h 25m
1h 15m

1h 15m
1h 20m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 20m
1h 00m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 10m
1h 10m
1h 20m
1h 25m
0h 35m
Oh 45m
0Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h
35m
45m
45m

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m



04/06/2026
04/06/2026
04/06/2026

05/06/2026

08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026
08/06/2026

09/06/2026
09/06/2026
09/06/2026
09/06/2026

10/06/2026
10/06/2026

11/06/2026
11/06/2026

12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026

15/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026
15/06/2026

16/06/2026
16/06/2026

17/06/2026
17/06/2026

24/06/2026

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

AQA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

OCR

Pearson
Pearson

City and Guilds
AQA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
WIEC

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
NCFE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
WIEC

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
WIEC

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

Contingency Day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

AQA Cert

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Vocational Awards Technical Awards

GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
vTQ

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Vocational Awards Technical Awards

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

AQA Cert

Vocational Awards Technical Awards

GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE

1HIO 2A-2W
1FR1 3F
1FR1 3H

8700/2

1BIO 2F
1BIO 2H
1SCO 2BF
1SCO 2BH
R093/01
1FR1 4F
1FR1 4H
3038-505
8365/1

1SP1 2F
1SP1 2H
1HIO 30-33
E819U10-1

1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H

1GBO 03
603/7008/7

1SCO 2CF
1SCO 2CH
1CHO 2F
1CHO 2H
1PGO 4F
1PGO 4H
8688/WF
8688/WH
5409UBO-1

1PHO 2F
1PHO 2H
1SCO 2PF
1SCO 2PH
8365/2
5789UBO0-1

1SP1 3F
1SP1 3H

1SP1 4F
1SP1 4H

History
French
French

English Language

Biology

Biology

Combined Science
Combined Science
Creative iMedia
French

French
Hairdressing

Certificate in Further Mathematics Level

Spanish
Spanish
History

Paper 2: Period study & British depth study
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier

English Language Paper 2

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 4: Biology 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Biology 2 Higher Tier

Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper
Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier

Level 2 Hair and Beauty Studies - Theory Exam

Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier

Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
Paper 3: Modern depth study

AM
PM
PM

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
PM

Construction and the Built Environment I Construction and the Built Environment Unit 1 Introduction to the Built Environment (o PM

Mathematics
Mathematics

Geography B
Music Technology

Combined Science
Combined Science
Chemistry
Chemistry
Portuguese
Portuguese

Polish

Polish

Hospitality and Catering

Physics
Physics
Combined Science
Combined Science

Certificate in Further Mathematics Level

Retail Business

Spanish
Spanish

Spanish
Spanish

Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier
Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Paper 3: People and Environment Issues — Making Geographical Decisions

NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Music Technology

Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Higher Tier

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Foundation Tier
Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier
Polish Paper 4

Polish Paper 4

Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper)

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 6: Physics 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 6: Physics 2 Higher Tier

Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2
Retail Business Unit 1 The Business of Retail (on paper)

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier
Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier

AM
AM

AM
PM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM

AM
AM

AM
AM

1h 50m
Oh 45m
1h 00m

1h 45m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 10m
1h 10m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 20m
2h 00m
1h 45m

Oh 50m
1h 05m
1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m
1h30m

1h 10m
1h 10m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 20m
1h

1h 15m
1h 20m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 10m
1h 10m
1h 45m
1h 30m

Oh 45m
1h 00m

1h 15m
1h 20m



