Exam Date	Exam Board	Qualification	ExamCode	Subject	Title	Exam Ti	me Exam Duratior
05/05/2026	Pearson	BTEC Tech Awards	BHS03/01	Health and Social Care	Health and Wellbeing	AM	2h
07/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 1F	Turkish	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 35m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 1H	Turkish	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier	AM	0h 45m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 3F	Turkish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 3H	Turkish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CS0 01	Citizenship Studies	Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 2F	German	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Foundation Tier	PM	0h 50m
07/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 2H	German	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
08/05/2026	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
08/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C670U10-1	Film Studies	Film Studies Component 1 (Edugas)	AM	1h 30m
08/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C200U10-1	Sociology	Sociology Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 45m
08/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	PM	1h 45m
11/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C720U10-1	English Literature	English Literature Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 00m
11/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	PM	1h 45m
11/03/2020	rearson	GCSL	1030 01	Dusiness	Paper 1. Investigating Small Business	FIVI	111 43111
12/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C120U10-1	Religious Studies	Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 00m
12/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 1BF	Combined Science	Paper 1: Biology 1 Foundation Tier	PM	1h 10m
12/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 1BH	Combined Science	Paper 1: Biology 1 Higher Tier	PM	1h 10m
2/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 1F	Biology	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	PM	1h 45m
12/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 1H	Biology	Paper 1 Higher Tier	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GB0 01	Geography B	Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues	AM	1h 30m
13/05/2026	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
14/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1F	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
14/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CSO 02	Citizenship Studies	Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
14/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 3F	German	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Foundation Tier	PM	0h 45m
14/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 3H	German	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier	PM	1h 00m
1 F /OF /2026	Deersen	CCCE	41110 40 42	History	De gran 4. The agentic structure and biotestic agriculture agent	A D 4	1 h 20m
15/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 10-13	History	Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment	AM	1h 20m
15/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C200U20-1	Sociology	Sociology Component 2 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
18/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 1F	Chemistry	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 45m
18/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 1H	Chemistry	Paper 1 Higher Tier	AM	1h 45m
18/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1CF	Combined Science	Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 10m
18/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1CH	Combined Science	Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Higher Tier	AM	1h 10m
19/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C720U20-1	English Literature	English Literature Component 2 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 30m
19/05/2026	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2026	Doorson	GCCE	1ED1 2E	Franch	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier	A N A	Oh EOm
20/05/2026 20/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 2F 1FR1 2H	French French	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m 1h 05m
	Pearson WJEC	GCSE GCSE			Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 2 (Edugas)	AM PM	
20/05/2026	VVJEC	UCSE	C120U20-1	Religious Studies	neligious studies (Full Course) noute A Component 2 (Eduqas)	PIVI	1h 00m
21/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
21/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	PM	1h 45m
21/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C670U20-1	Film Studies	Film Studies Component 2 (Edugas)	PM	1h 30m

22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 1F	Arabic	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Foundation Tier	AM	0h 35m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 1H	Arabic	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	0h 45m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 3F	Arabic	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 3H	Arabic	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 1F	Italian	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Foundation Tier	AM	0h 35m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 1H	Italian	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier	AM	0h 45m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 3F	Italian	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Foundation Tier	AM	0h 45m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 3H	Italian	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier	AM	1h 00m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 4F	Turkish	Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Foundation Tier	AM	1h 20m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1TU0 4H	Turkish	Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Higher Tier	AM	1h 25m
22/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1INO 4F	Italian	Paper 4: Writing in Italian Foundation Tier	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 4H	Italian	Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier	AM	1h 20m
01/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 4F	German	Paper 4: Writing in German Foundation Tier	PM	1h 15m
01/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GN1 4H	German	Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
01/06/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C120U30-70-1	Religious Studies	Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 3 (Options 1 to 5) (Eduqas)	PM	1h 00m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 1F	Physics	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 45m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 1H	Physics	Paper 1 Higher Tier	AM	1h 45m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1PF	Combined Science	Paper 3: Physics 1 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 10m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1PH	Combined Science	Paper 3: Physics 1 Higher Tier	AM	1h 10m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 4F	Arabic	Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Foundation Tier	PM	1h 20m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 4H	Arabic	Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 1F	Portuguese	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Foundation Tier	PM	0h 35m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 1H	Portuguese	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	0h 45m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 3F	Portuguese	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Foundation Tier	PM	0h 45m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 3H	Portuguese	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	1h 00m
02/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/RH	Polish	Polish Paper 3	PM	1h
02/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/LF	Polish	Polish Paper 1	PM	35m
02/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/LH	Polish	Polish Paper 1	PM	45m
02/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/RF	Polish	Polish Paper 3	PM	45m
03/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2F	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GB0 02	Geography B	Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues	PM	1h 30m

04/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 2A-2W	History	Paper 2: Period study & British depth study	AM	1h 50m
04/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 3F	French	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier	PM	0h 45m
04/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 3H	French	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier	PM	1h 00m
05/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 2F	Biology	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 45m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 2H	Biology	Paper 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 45m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2BF	Combined Science	Paper 4: Biology 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 10m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 2BH	Combined Science	Paper 4: Biology 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 10m
08/06/2026	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R093/01	Creative iMedia	Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 4F	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier	PM	1h 15m
08/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1FR1 4H	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
08/06/2026	City and Guilds	GCSE	3038-505	Hairdressing	Level 2 Hair and Beauty Studies - Theory Exam	PM	2h 00m
08/06/2026	AQA	AQA Cert	8365/1	Certificate in Further Mathematics Level	Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
09/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 2F	Spanish	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 50m
09/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 2H	Spanish	Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
09/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 30-33	History	Paper 3: Modern depth study	PM	1h 30m
09/06/2026	WJEC	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	E819U10-1	Construction and the Built Environment	*Construction and the Built Environment Unit 1 Introduction to the Built Environment (oı PM	1h 30m
/ /	_						
10/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
11/05/2025	Daawaan	CCCF	100003	Ca a grandhu D	Dancer 2. Decayle and Environment leaves. Making Cooperational Decisions	A N A	1h 20m
11/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1GB0 03	Geography B	Paper 3: People and Environment Issues – Making Geographical Decisions	AM	1h 30m
11/06/2026	NCFE	VTQ	603/7008/7	Music Technology	NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Music Technology	PM	1 h 30 m
12/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2CF	Combined Science	Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 10m
12/06/2026		GCSE	1SC0 2CF 1SC0 2CH	Combined Science	Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 10m
12/06/2026	Pearson Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 2F	Chemistry	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 45m
12/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 2H	Chemistry	Paper 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 45m
12/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 4F	Portuguese	Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Foundation Tier	PM	1h 15m
12/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 4H	Portuguese	Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
12/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/WF	Polish	Polish Paper 4	PM	1h
12/06/2026	AQA	GCSE	8688/WH	Polish	Polish Paper 4	PM	1h 15m
12/06/2026	WJEC	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	5409UB0-1	Hospitality and Catering	Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper)	PM	1h 20m
12/00/2020	****	Vocational/(Waras recimical/(Waras	31030201	Trospitancy and catering	Trospitanty and eatering one 1 the trospitanty and eatering meastry (on paper)		111 20111
15/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 2F	Physics	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 2H	Physics	Paper 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 2PF	Combined Science	Paper 6: Physics 2 Foundation Tier	AM	1h 10m
15/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2PH	Combined Science	Paper 6: Physics 2 Higher Tier	AM	1h 10m
15/06/2026	AQA	AQA Cert	8365/2		Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
15/06/2026	WJEC	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	5789UB0-1	Retail Business	Retail Business Unit 1 The Business of Retail (on paper)	PM	1h 30m
					(- F-F/		
16/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 3F	Spanish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	0h 45m
16/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 3H	Spanish	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier	AM	1h 00m
				,	, 0 1, 1 0 1, 1 0 1		
							41.45
17/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1SP1 4F	Spanish	Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier	AM	1h 15m